
January 21, 2022  

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

S. HOWELL AVE. / STH 38 R N 0.6 13.9

HAWTHORNE AVE. L W 0.6 0.6 E. LISA DR. R E 0.1 14.0

MILL RD. L S 0.3 0.9 CINDY LN. L N/E 0.3 14.3

MILWAUKEE AVE. L E 0.1 1.0 S. AUSTIN ST. L N 0.1 14.4

5th AVE. R S 1.7 2.7 E. ESTATES PL. L W 0.1 14.5

E. PUETZ RD. R W 0.6 3.3 S. BURRELL ST. R N 0.2 14.7

E. FAIRFIELD DR. L W 0.1 14.8

S. HOWELL AVE. / STH 38 R N 0.4 15.2

11th AVE. L S 0.2 3.5

BONNIE DR. (E) R W 0.4 3.9 E. PARKWAY ESTATES DR. R E/S 0.4 15.6

15th AVE. L S 0.8 4.7 OFF RD. (OAK LEAF TRL.) L E 0.1 15.7

E. RYAN RD. R W 0.8 5.5 OFF RD. (OAK LEAF TRL.) L N 0.1 15.8

OFF ROAD (OAK LEAF TRL.) L SE 2.2 7.7 OFF ROAD (OAK LEAF TRL.) R E/N 2.2 18.0

COUNTY LINE RD. (UNMARKED) L E 0.5 8.2 DREXEL AVE. (UNMARKED) R E 0.6 18.6

FOLEY RD. R S 1.0 9.2

OFF ROAD (OAK LEAF TRL.) L N/E 1.3 19.9

7 MILE RD. R W 1.5 10.7 OFF ROAD SPUR (OAK LEAF TRL.) L N 0.1 20.0

NICHOLSON RD, R N 1.2 11.9 16th AVE. ST N 0.4 20.4

E. RANDY RD. L W 0.6 12.5 OAK CREEK PKWY. ST N 2.7 23.1

S. JESSICA DR. R N 0.2 12.7 HAWTHORNE AVE. L W 0.1 23.2

E. ELM RD. L W 0.4 13.1

SERVICE RD. R N/W 0.2 13.3

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

WATERFORD ROLL - 24 MILES
 

GRANT PARK

MINI MART

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

GRANT PARK

GORNEY PARK

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

CROSS MADISON AVE.

 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

TURN OFF 35 / 70 MILE RIDES

FOOD STOP

OFF ROAD  IS BEFORE R/R CROSSING

CAREFUL R/R CROSSING

CROSS RAWSON AVE.

JOIN 35 / 70 MILE RIDES

CAREFUL R/R CROSSING


